Table 13.

Dollar amount of construction authorized by building permit type,

February 2021

Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 3/08/2021

Month

No. of municipalities
reporting Total

New
construction

Additions Alterations

Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

Total

527 $1,246,061,470
509 1,022,805,018

$2,268,866,488

556,478,504
399,514,080

$955,992,584

106,515,664
81,694,707

583,067,302
541,596,231

$188,210,371 $1,124,663,533

Feb 2020

Jan - Feb 2020

524 $1,269,686,558

$2,425,993,451

604,332,035

1,046,966,589

147,612,663 517,741,860

243,395,047 1,135,631,815




