Table 13.

Dollar amount of construction authorized by building permit type,					
February 2021 Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 3/08/2021					
No. of municipalities Month reporting Total			New	Additions	Alterations
Jan	527	\$1,246,061,470	556,478,504	106,515,664	583,067,302
Feb	509	1,022,805,018	399,514,080	81,694,707	541,596,231
Mar		, - , ,		- , , -	- ,, -
Apr					
May					
Jun					
Jul					
Aug					
Sep					
Oct					
Nov					
Dec					
Total		\$2,268,866,488	\$955,992,584	\$188.210.371	\$1,124,663,533
		, ,,,	· · · · · · · · · · · · ·	÷, -,-	÷,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Feb 2020	524	\$1,269,686,558	604,332,035	147,612,663	517,741,860
Jan - Feb 2020		\$2,425,993,451	1,046,966,589	243,395,047	1,135,631,815